
Last Name First Name Email Address
Abebe Surafel surafel.abebe@noaa.gov
Aho Kelsey kelsey.aho@usda.gov
Allen Corey Corey.Allen@noaa.gov
Armstrong Andrew andy.armstrong@noaa.gov
Baird Becky becky.baird@alaska.gov
Balazs Matthew mbalazs@alaska.edu
Ball Rin katherine.ball@ee.doe.gov
Bassett Steve Steve.Bassett@noaa.gov
Becker Colin colin.becker@noaa.gov
Beeson Jeff jeff.beeson@noaa.gov
bell shaun shaun.bell@noaa.gov
Belton Christina christina.belton@noaa.gov
Berg Catherine catherine.berg@noaa.gov
Biles Frances frances.biles@usda.gov
Blackwell Juliana juliana.blackwell@noaa.gov
Blei Jeremy jblei@ahtna.net
Bloemendaal Lucila lucila.bloemendaal@noaa.gov
Bonsell Christina christina.bonsell@boem.gov
Braun Aviva aviva.braun@noaa.gov
Brown Kasey kasey.brown@merrick.com
Bruce Samantha samanthabruce8@gmail.com
Butterfield David david.a.butterfield@noaa.gov
Canavera Leslie l.canavera@polarcticllc.com
carignan kelly kelly.carignan@noaa.gov
Chappell Ashley ashley.chappell@noaa.gov
Christian Jessica jechristian@alaska.edu
Cochrane Guy gcochrane@usgs.gov
Collie Annie annie@midnightsunenv.com
Connon Brian brian.connon@saildrone.com
Conrad James jconrad@usgs.gov
Cook Sarah sarah@coastalandoceans.com
Coope Colin colin.cooper@nv5.com
Cooper Justin justin.cooper@noaa.gov
Creech Jason jasc@deainc.com
Cusick Joel joel_cusick@nps.gov
Danielson Jeffrey daniels@usgs.gov
Dartnell Peter pdartnell@usgs.gov
Dentler Virginia Virginia.Dentler@noaa.gov
Deshpande Sagar ssd5269@psu.edu
Ditmer Isaiah iditmer@kodiakmapping.com
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Dollard Anne alaskanna@mac.com
DUVOY Paul pxduvoy@alaska.edu
ellis matthew matthew.ellis@chugach.com
Escarzaga Stephen stephen_escarzaga@fws.com
Fanelli Colleen colleen.fanelli@noaa.gov
Flinders Ashton aflinders@usgs.gov
Fogels Ed efogels@dewberry.com
Gable Jacobie jacobie.gable@alaska.gov
Garatea Daniel daniel.garatea@noaa.gov
Garcia Hannah-Marie hgarcia@alaskaconservation.org
Garrigus Andy AGARRIGUS@GOLDER.COM
Gerhard John john.gerhard@woolpert.com
Gibbs Ann agibbs@usgs.gov
Gleitsmann Anke agleitsmann@e-terra.com
Goodrich Kyle kg@tcarta.com
Gray Jason jgray@slrconsulting.com
Gunther Kayla kayla.gunther@noaa.gov
Haeussler Peter pheuslr@usgs.gov
Hale Jeremy jeremy.hale@bluemarble.info
Harper Michael mike.harper@woolpert.com
Harris Patrick pharris@ahtna.net
Hayes Christine christine.hayes@noaa.gov
Helder Noelle nhelder@alaska.edu
Herdrich Matthew mattherdrich@gmail.com
Herzog Martha martha.herzog@noaa.gov
Hill Chris christopher.g.hill@uscg.mil
Hillis Catherine chillis@blm.gov
Hoegberg Sue shoegberg@dewberry.com
Holland Matt matt.holland@xocean.com
Holman Amy amy.holman@noaa.gov
Homan Kim kim.homan@usda.gov
Horen Keith keith.horen.1@gmail.com
Horner Blaine blaine.horner@merrick.com
Hsiao Janet janet.hsiao@noaa.gov
Huang Lijuan lijuan.huang@noaa.gov
Hubler JJ jj.hubler94@gmail.com
Imahori Gretchen Gretchen.Imahori@noaa.gov
Janzen Carol janzen@aoos.org
Jones Dave dave.jones@saildrone.com
Jones Leslie leslie.jones2@alaska.gov
Jones Tahzay tahzay_jones@nps.gov
Kasper Jeremy jlkasper@alaska.edu
Kerwin Declan declan@seasats.com
Khadjinova Rada rada@fugro.com
Kinsman Nic nicole.kinsman@noaa.gov



Kugeler Hermann hermann.kugeler@makai.com
Kumle Marta mkumle@rmconsult.com
Kyzer Karl karl.kyzer@hilcorp.com
Labunski Elizabeth elizabeth_labunski@fws.gov
LaFrance Bartley Monique monique_lafrancebartley@nps.gov
Lasco Daniel daniel.lasco@boem.gov
Lehto Jason jason.a.lehto@noaa.gov
Lekanoff Rachel rachell@apiai.org
Loutchko Nina nloutchko@nps.gov
MacDonald Mark mmacdonald@fugro.com
Martinez Mary mmartinez@calistacorp.com
McCullough Adam adam.mccullough@nv5.com
Merle Susan susan.merle@noaa.gov
Mersfelder-Lewis Lynne lynne.mersfelder@noaa.gov
michalski Michael michael.michalski@noaa.gov
Michel Bella isabella_michel@nps.gov
Midgley Taber tmidgley@eaest.com
Midson Brian bmidson@nsf.gov
Miller Denise denise.miller@usda.gov
Miller Katharine katharine.miller@noaa.gov
Moegling Crescent crescent.moegling@noaa.gov
Moore TJ thomas.j.moore@noaa.gov
Mueller Mark mark.mueller@boem.gov
Mueller Michael mike@etracinc.com
Murphy Sean murphys@martacsydtems.com
Murphy Sean murphys@martacsystems.com
nation jessica jessica.nation@noaa.gov
Neff David david@etracinc.com
Nereson Alex anereson@usgs.gov
Nieminski Nora nnieminski@usgs.gov
Noda Gwen gwennoda@gmail.com
Noll Guy gnoll@esri.com
Noyles Christopher cnoyles@blm.gov
Olson John john.v.olson@noaa.gov
Owen Hadley alaska.navmanager@noaa.gov
Pace Christopher christopher.pace@nv5.com
Park Jihye jihye.park@oregonstate.edu
Pavlock Miya miya.pavlock@noaa.gov
Payne Meredith m.payne@esri.com
Plivelich Mike michael.plivelich@usda.gov
Plumb Edward edward.plumb@noaa.gov
poe aaron apoe@alaskaconservation.org
Ponella Angelina angelina.ponella@noaa.gov
Prescott Megan mprescott@dewberry.com
Raber Steve steven.raber@nv5.com



Rack Frank frack@nsf.gov
Rapp Whitney whitney_rapp@nps.gov
Rear McLaughlin Laura laura.rear.mclaughlin@noaa.gov
Reiser Christie christiane.reiser@noaa.gov
Reynolds Jennifer jrreynolds@alaska.edu
Riley Jordan jriley@dewberry.com
Rooney Sean sean.rooney@noaa.gov
Rose Kate kate.rose@noaa.gov
Roso Catherine catherine.roso@outlook.com
Rudebusch Jane jrudebusch@contractor.usgs.gov
Savage Heather hsavage@blm.gov
Schmidt Miki nicholas.schmidt@noaa.gov
Seris David David.m.seris@uscg.mil
Shambaugh James james.shambaugh@noaa.gov
Small Christopher csmall@eaest.com
Smith Sijo ssmith@alaskaconservation.org
Steffen Tim timothy.steffen@noaa.gov
Stein Dave dave.stein@noaa.gov
Stephens Drew john.stephens@noaa.gov
Stephens Michael michael.stephens@noaa.gov
Stockdale Erin erin.h.stockdale@usace.army.mil
Targos Courtney courtney@midnightsunenv.com
Thompson Mike mithomp@comcast.net
Treadwell Natalie natalie@treadwellalaska.com
Trochim Erin edtrochim@alaska.edu
Turner Paul paul.turner@noaa.gov
twilley grant grant.twilley@woolpert.com
Unger Mike michael.unger@boem.gov
VanGraafeiland Keith kvangraafeiland@esri.com
Vann Timi timi.vann@noaa.gov
Vargas Sergio vargas.sergio1209@gmail.com
Venables Scott scott.venables@nv5.com
Vernlund Caitlin caitlin.vernlund@nv5.com
Walker Dan dwalker@eaest.com
Wardwell Nathan nathan@joasurveys.com
Wawrzonek Rich richw@resourcedata.com
Weekley David david.weekley@boem.gov
Williams Dee dmwilliams@usgs.gov
Winchell Alyssa alyssa_winchell@contractor.nps.gov
Wood Douglas douglas.wood@noaa.gov
Wosiski Ian iwosiski@intermap.com
Wozencraft Jennifer jennifer.m.wozencraft@usace.army.mil
Wright Brian bwright@usgs.gov
Yeager Ayshe ayshe.yeager@noaa.gov
Zelenak Georgie georgianna.zelenak@noaa.gov



Last Name First Name Email Address
Abebe Surafel surafel.abebe@noaa.gov
Aho Kelsey kelsey.aho@usda.gov
Allen Corey Corey.Allen@noaa.gov
Armstrong Andrew andy.armstrong@noaa.gov
Balazs Matthew mbalazs@alaska.edu
Ball Rin katherine.ball@ee.doe.gov
Bassett Steve Steve.Bassett@noaa.gov
Beaverson Chris chris.beaverson@noaa.gov
bell shaun shaun.bell@noaa.gov
Belton Christina christina.belton@noaa.gov
berg catherine catherine.berg@noaa.gov
Biles Frances frances.biles@usda.gov
Bloemendaal Lucila lucila.bloemendaal@noaa.gov
Bonsell Christina christina.bonsell@boem.gov
Bruce Samantha samanthabruce8@gmail.com
Butterfield David david.a.butterfield@noaa.gov
carignan kelly kelly.carignan@noaa.gov
Clarke David dc@qilaklng.com
Cochrane Guy gcochrane@usgs.gov
Coggins Lewis lewis_coggins@fws.gov
Connon Brian brian.connon@saildrone.com
Conrad James jconrad@usgs.gov
Cooper Justin justin.cooper@noaa.gov
Dentler Virginia Virginia.Dentler@noaa.gov
Deshpande Sagar ssd5269@psu.edu
Desrochers Julien julien.desrochers@m2ocean.com
ellis matthew matthew.ellis@chugach.com
Escarzaga Stephen stephen_escarzaga@fws.com
Fandel Chistina christina.fandel@noaa.gov
Fanelli Colleen colleen.fanelli@noaa.gov
Flanigan Mike mike@seasats.com
Flinders Ashton aflinders@usgs.gov
Fogels Ed efogels@dewberry.com
Garatea Daniel daniel.garatea@noaa.gov
Gerhard John john.gerhard@woolpert.com
Gibbs Ann agibbs@usgs.gov
Goddard Pam pamela.goddard@noaa.go
Goodrich Kyle kg@tcarta.com
Gray Jason jgray@slrconsulting.com
Harper Michael mike.harper@woolpert.com
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Helder Noelle nhelder@alaska.edu
Herzog Martha martha.herzog@noaa.gov
Hill Chris christopher.g.hill@uscg.mil
Hoegberg Sue shoegberg@dewberry.com
Holman Amy amy.holman@noaa.gov
Homan Kim kim.homan@usda.gov
Horen Keith keith.horen.1@gmail.com
Hourigan Thomas tom.hourigan@noaa.gov
Hsiao Janet janet.hsiao@noaa.gov
Huskilson Michael michael.huskilson@xocean.com
intelmann steve steve.intelmann@noaa.gov
Jencks Jennifer jennifer.jencks@noaa.gov
Johnson Alissa alijohnson88@gmail.com
Jones Leslie leslie.jones2@alaska.gov
Jones Dave dave.jones@saildrone.com
Kerwin Declan declan@seasats.com
Kinsman Nic nicole.kinsman@noaa.gov
Kugeler Hermann hermann.kugeler@makai.com
Kumle Marta marta.kumle@alaska.gov
Kumle Marta mkumle@rmconsult.com
Kyzer Karl karl.kyzer@hilcorp.com
Labunski Elizabeth elizabeth_labunski@fws.gov
LaFrance Bartley Monique Monique_LaFranceBartley@nps.gov
Lasco Daniel daniel.lasco@boem.gov
Lehto Jason jason.a.lehto@noaa.gov
Loutchko Nina nloutchko@nps.gov
Lowe Vanessa vanessa.lowe@noaa.gov
MacDonald Mark mmacdonald@fugro.com
Martinez Diaz Jose jmartinez@fugro.com
Maune Dave DMaune@Dewberry.com
McConnaughey Bob bob.mcconnaughey@noaa.gov
McCullough Adam adam.mccullough@nv5.com
McLaughlin Linda lmclaughlin@divcom.com
Merle Susan susan.merle@noaa.gov
Mersfelder-Lewis Lynne lynne.mersfelder@noaa.gov
michalski michael michael.michalski@noaa.gov
Midson Brian bmidson@nsf.gov
Moore TJ thomas.j.moore@noaa.gov
Morrison Gail gail.morrison@boem.gov
Mueller Mark mark.mueller@boem.gov
Mueller Michael mike@etracinc.com
Murphy Sean murphys@martacsydtems.com
Murry Nate nathan.murry@noaa.gov
nation jessica jessica.nation@noaa.gov
Neff David david@etracinc.com



Nereson Alex anereson@usgs.gov
Netburn Amanda amanda.netburn@noaa.gov
Noda Gwen gwennoda@gmail.com
Nolan Matt matt@fairbanksfodar.com
Noll Guy gnoll@esri.com
Noyles Christopher cnoyles@blm.gov
Ohlendorf Summer summer.ohlendorf@noaa.gov
Owen Hadley alaska.navmanager@noaa.gov
Pace Christopher christopher.pace@nv5.com
Padula Veronica vmpadula@aleut.com
Page Ed edpage@mxak.org
Park Jihye jihye.park@oregonstate.edu
Payne Meredith m.payne@esri.com
Ponella Angelina angelina.ponella@noaa.gov
Prescott Megan mprescott@dewberry.com
Raber Steve steven.raber@nv5.com
Rack Frank frack@nsf.gov
Rand Kimberly kimberly.rand@noaa.gov
Rapp Whitney whitney_rapp@nps.gov
Rear McLaughlin Laura laura.rear.mclaughlin@noaa.gov
Reiser Christie christiane.reiser@noaa.gov
Riley Jordan jriley@dewberry.com
Robinson Starla starla.robinson@noaa.gov
Rooney Sean sean.rooney@noaa.gov
Rose Kate kate.rose@noaa.gov
Roso Catherine catherine.roso@outlook.com
Rudebusch Jane jrudebusch@contractor.usgs.gov
Seris David David.m.seris@uscg.mil
Shambaugh James james.shambaugh@noaa.gov
Small Christopher csmall@eaest.com
snow steve ssnow@esri.com
Stein Dave dave.stein@noaa.gov
Stephens Drew john.stephens@noaa.gov
Stockdale Erin erin.h.stockdale@usace.army.mil
Talbert Lauren lauren.talbert@noaa.gov
Targos Courtney courtney@midnightsunenv.com
Taylor Caleb caleb.taylor@cmts.gov
Thompson Mike mithomp@comcast.net
Trochim Erin edtrochim@alaska.edu
Turner Paul paul.turner@noaa.gov
Wardwell Nathan nathan@joasurveys.com
Wawrzonek Rich richw@resourcedata.com
Weekley David david.weekley@boem.gov
Wernau Michael m.wernau@fugro.com
Westington Meredith meredith.westington@noaa.gov



White Dave dave.white@fugro.com
Whitmire Curt curt.whitmire@noaa.gov
Williams Dee dmwilliams@usgs.gov
Winchell Alyssa alyssa_winchell@contractor.nps.gov
Wisdom Sheyna wisdom@aoos.org
Wittwer Dustin dustin.wittwer@usda.gov
Wosiski Ian iwosiski@intermap.com
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